# MACCOCH3A

| (Requestor's Name)                      |
|---|
| (Address)                               |
| (Address)                               |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #)                |
|   |
| (Business Entity Name)                  |
| (Document Number)                       |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: |
|   |
|   |
|   |
| Office Use Only                         |





Y SCOTT

MAY 1 2019

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

۱ ۲

ŧ

ł

.

.

|              | ACCOUNT NO.    | :       | 1200000019 | 95      |             |                            |         |
|--------------|----------------|---------|------------|---------|-------------|----------------------------|---------|
|              | REFERENCE      | :       | 745301     | 4306245 |             |                            |         |
|              | AUTHORIZATION  | :       | Southele   | Ra      |             |                            |         |
|              | COST LIMIT     | :       | \$ 1252.00 |         |             |                            |         |
|              |                |         |            |         |             |                            | م.<br>م |
| ORDER DATE : | April 30, 2019 |         |            |         |             |                            |         |
| ORDER TIME : | 2:56 PM        |         |            | TAL     | 2019        |                            |         |
| ORDER NO. :  | 745301-030     |         |            |         | 2019 APR 30 | ынтарана<br>12-12<br>12-12 |         |
| CUSTOMER NO: | 4306245        |         |            | SSE     | 30          | :                          |         |
|              |                |         |            | m.      |             | . • •                      |         |
|              | FOREIGN F      | <br>ILI | <u>NGS</u> | FLORIDA | 4:27        |                            | -       |

NAME: COMNISCIENT TECHNOLOGIES LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

 CERTIFIED COPY

 XX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

 CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Lydia Cohen -- EXT# 62974

EXAMINER:

## **COVER LETTER**

### **`TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations**

.

.

### COMNISCIENT TECHNOLOGIES LLC SUBJECT:

\_\_\_\_\_

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

COLLEEN V. COLLINS

|  | Name of Person   |             |
|--|--|-------------|
| SHERIN AND LODGEN LLP  | )  | 2011<br>TAI |
|  | Firm/Company   | AP          |
| 101 FEDERAL STREET   |  | 2019 APR 30 |
|  | Address  | ric P       |
| BOSTON, MA 02110   |  | PH 4: 27    |
|  | City/State and Zip Code  |             |
| corporateparalegal@sherin.com  |  |             |
| ·····  |  | <u>.</u>    |
|  | ease call:   |             |
|  |  |             |
| er information concerning this matter, ple   | lease call:<br>617 646-2000<br>at ()   | umber       |
| er information concerning this matter, ple<br>COLLEEN V. COLLINS<br>Name of Contact Person<br>MAILING ADDRESS:   | lease call:<br>at ()   | umber       |
| er information concerning this matter, ple<br>COLLEEN V. COLLINS<br>Name of Contact Person<br>MAILING ADDRESS:<br>Division of Corporations   | lease call:<br>at ()646-2000<br>at ()Daytime Telephone No<br><u>STREET ADDRESS:</u><br>Division of Corporations  | umber       |
| er information concerning this matter, ple<br>COLLEEN V. COLLINS<br>Name of Contact Person<br>MAILING ADDRESS:<br>Division of Corporations<br>Registration Section   | lease call:<br>at ()   | umber       |
| er information concerning this matter, ple<br>COLLEEN V. COLLINS<br>Name of Contact Person<br><u>MAILING ADDRESS:</u><br>Division of Corporations<br>Registration Section<br>P.O. Box 6327   | lease call:<br>at ()<br>Area CodeDaytime Telephone No<br><u>STREET ADDRESS:</u><br>Division of Corporations<br>Registration Section<br>Clifton Building<br>2661 Executive Center Cire                                    |             |
| er information concerning this matter, ple<br>COLLEEN V. COLLINS<br>Name of Contact Person<br>MAILING ADDRESS:<br>Division of Corporations<br>Registration Section<br>P.O. Box 6327<br>Tallahassec, FL 32314   | lease call:<br>at ()<br>Area Code<br><u>STREET ADDRESS:</u><br>Division of Corporations<br>Registration Section<br>Clifton Building<br>2661 Executive Center Cire<br>Tallahassee, FL 32301                               |             |
| er information concerning this matter, ple<br>COLLEEN V. COLLINS   | lease call:<br>at ()<br>Area CodeDaytime Telephone No<br><u>STREET ADDRESS:</u><br>Division of Corporations<br>Registration Section<br>Clifton Building<br>2661 Executive Center Cire<br>Tallahassee, FL 32301<br>nount: |             |
| er information concerning this matter, ple<br>COLLEEN V. COLLINS<br>Name of Contact Person<br>MAILING ADDRESS:<br>Division of Corporations<br>Registration Section<br>P.O. Box 6327<br>Tallahassec, FL 32314<br>Enclosed is a check for the following am<br>Please make check payable to: FLORID | lease call:<br>at ()   |             |

# APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

# IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1 COMNISCIENT TECHNOLOGIES LLC

| IASSACHUSETTS   |   |              | 26-3977323                    |                             |            |         |
|---|---|--------------|-------------------------------|-----------------------------|------------|---------|
| (Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized) 3. |   |              | (FEI number,                  | (FEI number, if applicable) |            |         |
| N/A   |   |              |                               |                             |            |         |
|   | (Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to<br>(See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determi | registration | )                             |                             | 2          |         |
|   | (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determi  | ine penalty  | liability)                    |                             | 010        |         |
| 211 Congress Street, 6  |   | 6.           | 211 Congress Street, 6th Floo | n <u>P</u>                  | API        | · ·     |
| (Street Address of  | Principal Office)   | 0.           | (Mailing Address              | )<br>7<br>7<br>7            |            | • • • • |
| Boston, MA 02110  |   |              | Boston, MA 02110              |                             | 30         |         |
| Boston, MAY 02110   |   |              |                               | <u> </u>                    | <u></u>    |         |
|   |   |              |                               |                             | <u>۲</u> : |         |
|   |   |              |                               | LORI                        | N          |         |
|   |   |              |                               | <u>ک</u>                    | 1          |         |
| Name and street addres  | ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box   | <u>NOT</u> : | cceptable)                    |                             |            |         |
|   |   |              |                               |                             |            |         |
| Name:   | Corporation Service Company   |              |                               |                             |            |         |
| THE THE .   |   |              |                               |                             |            |         |
| Office Address:   | 1201 Hays Street  |              |                               |                             |            |         |
|   | Tallahassee   |              | 32301<br>, Florida            |                             |            |         |
|   | (Сяу)   |              | (Zip code)                    |                             |            |         |

and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent. Lydia Cohen Asst. Vice President (Registered agent's signature)

# . ' . .

٠

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

| Title or Capacity: | Name and Address:                       | Title or Capacity | Name and Address:                      |
|--------------------|---|-------------------|--|
| Manager            | Name: Charles Rutstein                  | Manager           | Name:                                  |
| Member             | Address: 211 Congress Street, 6th Floor | Member            | Address:                               |
| Authorized         | Boston, MA 02110                        | Authorized        | ·                                      |
| Person             |   | Person            | ······                                 |
| _]Other            | Other                                   | Other             | Other                                  |
| Manager            | Name:                                   | 🔲 Manager         | Nanie:                                 |
| Member             | Address:                                | 🔲 Member          | Address: 🔁 🗠                           |
| Authorized         |   | Authorized        |  |
| Person             |   | Person            |  |
| Other              | Other                                   | Other             |  |
|                    |   |                   | FLOR L                                 |
| Manager            | Name:                                   | Manager           | Name: $\frac{200}{10}$ $\frac{21}{10}$ |
| Member             | Address:                                | 🗌 Member          | Address:                               |
| Authorized         |   | Authorized        |  |
| Person             |   | Person            | ·                                      |
| Other              | Other                                   | Other             | Other                                  |

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.



Signature of an authorized person



**The Commonwealth of Massachusetts** Secretary of the Commonwealth State House, Boston, Massachusetts 02133

William Francis Galvin Secretary of the Commonwealth

April 26, 2019

# TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

I hereby certify that a certificate of organization of a Limited Liability Company was filed in this office by

# COMNISCIENT TECHNOLOGIES LLC

in accordance with the provisions of Massachusetts General Laws Chapter 156C on January 6, 2009.

I further certify that said Limited Liability Company has filed all annual reports due and paid all fees with respect to such reports; that said Limited Liability Company has not filed a certificate of cancellation or withdrawal; and that said Limited Liability Company is in good standing with this office.

I also certify that the names of all managers listed in the most recent filing are:  $\frac{1}{2}$   $\frac{1}{2}$  CHARLES RUTSTEIN

I further certify, the names of all persons authorized to execute documents filed with this office and listed in the most recent filing are: CHARLES RUTSTEIN

The names of all persons authorized to act with respect to real property listed in the most recent filing are: CHARLES RUTSTEIN



Processed By:IL

In testimony of which,

I have hereunto affixed the

Great Seal of the Commonwealth

on the date first above written.

Villian Tranino Stelecin

 $\nabla$ 

Secretary of the Commonwealth